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Analisi Tempi Giro 2 FINALE MX1 JUNIOR TERR
7° prova Campionato interregionale piemonte

27 SCLAVO E.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    2'16.9251     2'16.925
    1'59.4172     4'16.342
    1'59.8193     6'16.161
    1'59.6814     8'15.842
    2'01.2825    10'17.124
    2'00.9546    12'18.078
    2'01.6757    14'19.753
    2'01.3008    16'21.053
    2'03.8349    18'24.887
    2'02.23610    20'27.123

34 ANGIOLINI M.

    2'21.7401     2'21.740
    2'04.3362     4'26.076
    2'05.7083     6'31.784
    2'03.5454     8'35.329
    2'04.2335    10'39.562
    2'05.2216    12'44.783
    2'07.8987    14'52.681
    2'08.3338    17'01.014
    2'09.2329    19'10.246
    2'09.42010    21'19.666

62 ANTONIELLO L.

    2'05.2801     2'05.280
    1'58.0002     4'03.280
    1'58.3373     6'01.617
    1'58.7004     8'00.317
    1'59.3625     9'59.679
    1'59.3276    11'59.006
    1'59.8717    13'58.877
    1'59.8648    15'58.741
    1'59.7119    17'58.452
    2'02.81210    20'01.264

65 GAIDO C.

    2'13.5951     2'13.595
    2'02.5112     4'16.106
    2'04.0903     6'20.196
    2'45.0234     9'05.219

   10'41.2645    19'46.483

74 MAZZON F.

    2'26.9351     2'26.935
    2'09.1182     4'36.053
    2'09.1053     6'45.158
    2'11.2334     8'56.391
    2'08.3465    11'04.737
    2'09.6556    13'14.392
    2'08.3227    15'22.714
    2'09.0938    17'31.807
    2'11.7699    19'43.576

129 MAESTRI U.

    2'16.3761     2'16.376
    2'07.9422     4'24.318
    2'04.5813     6'28.899
    2'06.2824     8'35.181
    2'06.5835    10'41.764
    2'09.9066    12'51.670
    2'08.2137    14'59.883

    2'07.8828    17'07.765
    2'08.0119    19'15.776
    2'08.07210    21'23.848

135 SCARPARO L.

    2'27.0331     2'27.033
    2'01.4392     4'28.472
    2'01.4043     6'29.876
    1'58.3714     8'28.247
    2'01.7885    10'30.035
    2'04.2306    12'34.265
    1'59.3647    14'33.629
    1'59.9938    16'33.622
    2'00.0029    18'33.624
    2'03.60110    20'37.225

163 POLOGRUTO A.

    2'22.6941     2'22.694
    2'09.7542     4'32.448
    2'07.3473     6'39.795
    2'09.7634     8'49.558
    2'08.7975    10'58.355
    2'09.7976    13'08.152
    2'11.1957    15'19.347
    2'14.9298    17'34.276
    2'10.7589    19'45.034

253 ZANINETTI T.

    2'19.9641     2'19.964
    2'05.4992     4'25.463
    2'04.0733     6'29.536
    2'03.2064     8'32.742
    2'04.8295    10'37.571
    2'05.2116    12'42.782
    2'05.9327    14'48.714
    2'08.8438    16'57.557
    2'10.0049    19'07.561
    2'10.66510    21'18.226

275 ABELLO G.

    2'02.4301     2'02.430
    1'55.6922     3'58.122
    1'56.3633     5'54.485
    1'56.9184     7'51.403
    1'56.6165     9'48.019
    1'57.0026    11'45.021
    1'57.7657    13'42.786
    1'58.0358    15'40.821
    1'58.2859    17'39.106
    2'01.26610    19'40.372

310 NOVARINO N.

    2'02.0281     2'02.028
    1'57.1642     3'59.192
    1'56.5523     5'55.744
    1'58.2094     7'53.953
    1'56.9645     9'50.917
    1'57.5796    11'48.496
    1'57.3767    13'45.872
    1'57.6168    15'43.488
    1'58.9279    17'42.415
    2'01.63210    19'44.047

331 AUDISIO V.

    2'11.9711     2'11.971
    2'01.8782     4'13.849
    2'02.7503     6'16.599
    2'05.0684     8'21.667
    2'08.0775    10'29.744
    2'04.2846    12'34.028
    2'07.4227    14'41.450
    2'07.8018    16'49.251
    2'09.3329    18'58.583
    2'15.29210    21'13.875

382 CAVENAGHI FAORO M.

    2'07.2511     2'07.251
    2'00.1272     4'07.378
    2'00.4153     6'07.793
    2'00.6574     8'08.450
    2'01.8015    10'10.251
    2'01.0186    12'11.269
    2'01.0327    14'12.301
    2'02.0168    16'14.317
    2'01.1249    18'15.441
    2'01.52810    20'16.969

387 BUFFA R.

    2'09.7401     2'09.740
    1'59.0882     4'08.828
    1'57.0973     6'05.925
    1'58.2544     8'04.179
    1'59.4825    10'03.661
    1'59.9446    12'03.605
    2'00.5167    14'04.121
    1'59.4788    16'03.599
    2'00.4159    18'04.014
    2'01.30110    20'05.315

437 COZZI V.

    2'09.3011     2'09.301
    2'01.7312     4'11.032
    2'01.0173     6'12.049
    2'02.2974     8'14.346
    2'02.5845    10'16.930
    2'03.9776    12'20.907
    2'02.3627    14'23.269
    2'03.7048    16'26.973
    2'02.6119    18'29.584
    2'04.10110    20'33.685

467 IOB M.

    2'16.5511     2'16.551
    2'02.6552     4'19.206
    2'02.7583     6'21.964
    2'02.4584     8'24.422

672 CRIVELLI F.

    2'18.3491     2'18.349
    2'06.4462     4'24.795
    2'06.1353     6'30.930
    2'07.5204     8'38.450
    2'06.0595    10'44.509
    2'07.6246    12'52.133
    2'08.2117    15'00.344
    2'08.2078    17'08.551

    2'07.3909    19'15.941
    2'05.79510    21'21.736

847 MENI M.

    2'21.1451     2'21.145
    2'07.2042     4'28.349
    2'07.3673     6'35.716
    2'09.2904     8'45.006
    2'09.6365    10'54.642
    2'10.3846    13'05.026
    2'12.3897    15'17.415
    2'11.8248    17'29.239
    2'10.8269    19'40.065

856 RIBETTO D.

    2'04.7851     2'04.785
    1'57.4642     4'02.249
    1'57.3413     5'59.590
    1'57.8654     7'57.455
    1'57.9955     9'55.450
    1'57.8096    11'53.259
    1'57.9997    13'51.258
    1'57.4568    15'48.714
    1'57.9499    17'46.663
    2'04.32510    19'50.988

962 DANIELE A.

    2'08.3621     2'08.362
    2'00.3042     4'08.666
    2'00.9433     6'09.609
    2'01.9344     8'11.543
    2'01.2235    10'12.766
    2'01.6156    12'14.381
    2'01.0187    14'15.399
    2'00.9898    16'16.388
    1'59.8799    18'16.267
    2'04.32410    20'20.591

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato
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P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato


